
Liberty Well Homeschool Events for 2023-24:

Homeschool Skate City Dates, Sept–May (2
nd
Mondays of the month, except January,

which is the 1
st
Monday)

(Skate City, 5801 S. Lowell Way, Littleton, admission $7, rental $4)

● September. Monday September 11, 2023, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● October. Monday October 9, 2023, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● November. Monday November 13, 2023, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● December. Monday December 11, 2023, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● January. Monday January 22, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm. (4
th
Monday of the month for this month)

● February. Monday February 12, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● March. Monday March 11, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● April. Monday April 8, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● May. Monday May 13, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● Homeschool Prom, Grades 7-12. Thursday May 16, 2024, 8:30–10:30 pm. (Skate 1st hr, dance 2nd hr)

Homeschool Chess Club, Oct–May (2
nd
Thursdays of the month)

(Berean HSE at FRCS, 6657 W. Ottawa Ave, Littleton, CO 80128, Ste. A-12).

Chess Club. Bring a chess board if you have one)

● September. Thursday September 14, 2023, 4:15- 5:30 pm.

● October. Thursday October 12, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● November. Thursday November 9, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● December. Thursday December 14, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● January. Thursday January 11, 2024, 4:15–5:30 p.m.

● February. Thursday February 8, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● March. Thursday March 14, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● April. Thursday April 11, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● May. Thursday May 9, 2024, 4:15-5:30 pm.

Homeschool Encouragement Evenings (Online), Once per Quarter

(October, December, February & April, 7:00 – 8:00 pm. MST)

(Prepare yourself a tea, coffee, or hot chocolate, and join us through Zoom).

Join ZoomMeeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82742936210?pwd=WTZ6YTVMK1dHZ1NRam9ITzBYYXV3UT09

Meeting ID: 827 4293 6210
Passcode: Homeschool

● October. Wednesday October 4, 2023, 7:00-8:00 pm. (Online)

● December. Wednesday December 6, 2023, 7:00-8:00 pm. (Online)

● February. Wednesday February 7, 2024, 7:00-8:00 pm. (Online)

● April. Wednesday April 3, 2024, 7:00-8:00 pm. (Online)

Id-Ra-Ha-Je Mountain Lab School (MLS) Days (one in the fall, one in the spring)

(Id-Ra-Ha-Je Camp Retreat Center, 571 CR-43, Bailey, CO 80421)

● IdRaHaJe MLS Day K-12, Berean HSE at FRCS – September 15, 2023, 9:30 am. – 2:30 pm. IdRaHaJe

camp (fee)

● IdRaHaJe MLS Day K-12, Berean HSE at FRCS – March 26, 2024, 9:00 am. – 2:30 pm. IdRaHaJe

camp (fee)

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82742936210?pwd=WTZ6YTVMK1dHZ1NRam9ITzBYYXV3UT09


Creative Writing Sharing Day (In-Person/Online)

(Berean HSE at FRCS, 6657 W. Ottawa Ave, Littleton, CO 80128, Ste. A-12, Studio)

● For the Love of Words, Poetry and Short Stories, Grades 3-12 – April 29, 2024, 1:00 – 3:00 pm.

(In-Person/Online)

Join ZoomMeeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82417570389?pwd=Vmo5NUpRSFhWNWZsdlphdFZMU1M1Zz09

Meeting ID: 824 1757 0389

Passcode: Homeschool

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82417570389?pwd=Vmo5NUpRSFhWNWZsdlphdFZMU1M1Zz09

